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2     Gerardo Hernandez      M2529         1/11     2:49:26    6:28     2:49:26
3     Alan Black             M4044         1/16     2:49:39    6:29     2:49:39
4     Pj Greer               M2529         2/11     2:49:49    6:29     2:49:49
5     Nathan Stack           M3034         1/12     2:52:39    6:36     2:52:36
6     Brock Bulas            M3034         2/12     2:57:02    6:46     2:56:56
7     Joshua Stewart         M2529         3/11     2:58:43    6:49     2:58:23
8     Nathan Jarosik         M4044         2/16     3:00:16    6:53     3:00:13
9     James Jackson          M5054         1/19     3:00:35    6:54     3:00:35
10    Josh Heimbach          M3034         3/12     3:01:31    6:56     3:01:22
11    Ryan Hahn              M2529         4/11     3:01:24    6:56     3:01:24
12    Corrin Tanking         F3034         1/10     3:01:36    6:56     3:01:36
13    Charles McIlroy        M5559         1/13     3:02:00    6:57     3:02:00
14    Jeff Gregg             M3539         1/13     3:05:08    7:04     3:05:05
15    Eric Stevenson         M3539         2/13     3:06:17    7:07     3:06:11
16    Raj Hathiramani        M3034         4/12     3:08:59    7:13     3:08:57
17    Justin Kimbrough       M2529         5/11     3:18:33    7:35     3:18:29
18    Seth Sanderson         M3539         3/13     3:20:26    7:39     3:20:18
19    Marcus Brees           M1924          1/2     3:20:58    7:41     3:20:55
20    William Kent           M4549         1/13     3:21:53    7:42     3:21:43
21    Dave Stock             M4044         3/16     3:22:27    7:44     3:22:22
22    Heather Grazzini-Sims  F3539          1/8     3:23:32    7:46     3:23:20
23    Neal Woodworth         M3034         5/12     3:24:52    7:47     3:23:31
24    Cj Lage                M4044         4/16     3:25:01    7:50     3:24:53
25    Josh Werner            M2529         6/11     3:31:05    7:53     3:26:18
26    Stephen Mohring        M3539         4/13     3:26:27    7:53     3:26:24
27    Eric Barnes            M5054         2/19     3:26:56    7:54     3:26:48
28    Todd Carpenter         M4549         2/13     3:27:41    7:55     3:27:23
29    Lauren Bowman          F3034         2/10     3:28:00    7:56     3:27:45
30    Bryan Baroffio         M5559         2/13     3:29:58    8:01     3:29:47
31    Fil Faria              M5054         3/19     3:29:54    8:01     3:29:48
32    Ryan Call              M3539         5/13     3:30:45    8:03     3:30:30
33    Joshua Gibson          M2529         7/11     3:30:51    8:03     3:30:47
34    Sadie Smith            F3539          2/8     3:31:05    8:03     3:30:50
35    Audrey Madison         F2529         1/10     3:33:30    8:09     3:33:18
36    Brianna Wardyn         F1924          1/7     3:33:25    8:09     3:33:18
37    Rick Scharff           M5559         3/13     3:35:50    8:14     3:35:39
38    Tyler Erwin            M4044         5/16     3:39:08    8:22     3:38:51
39    Megan Niesen           F1924          2/7     3:39:00    8:22     3:38:53
40    Troy Swartz            M4549         3/13     3:40:37    8:25     3:40:22
41    Cody Bowman            M3034         6/12     3:41:16    8:27     3:41:02
42    Kristen Blehm          F4044          1/4     3:41:30    8:27     3:41:14
43    Steven Sousek          M5054         4/19     3:42:17    8:29     3:42:08
44    Wesley Hochstetler     M6064          1/3     3:42:57    8:30     3:42:34
45    Greg Boncimino         M4549         4/13     3:43:44    8:32     3:43:09
46    Andrea Kovach          F4549          1/7     3:44:12    8:33     3:43:53
47    Thaddeus Meinheit      M4044         6/16     3:44:59    8:35     3:44:48
48    Eric Williams          M4044         7/16     3:48:19    8:42     3:47:54
49    Gwen Jacobson          F5559          1/9     3:48:12    8:43     3:47:58
50    Jay Kment              M5054         5/19     3:48:47    8:43     3:48:23
51    Todd Raney             M4549         5/13     3:50:21    8:46     3:49:25
52    Jodina Lam             F5054         1/11     3:50:03    8:47     3:49:44
53    David Betz             M4549         6/13     3:52:16    8:52     3:52:01
54    Dale Miller            M4044         8/16     3:53:13    8:54     3:52:52
55    Eric Van Horn          M3539         6/13     3:53:24    8:54     3:52:59
56    Peter Rank             M2529         8/11     3:53:57    8:55     3:53:27
57    Mike Farr              M3539         7/13     3:53:52    8:56     3:53:38
58    Stacy Anderson         F5054         2/11     3:54:11    8:56     3:53:58
59    Philip Hodge           M5054         6/19     3:55:38    9:00     3:55:25
60    Scooby Olson           M4044         9/16     3:56:04    9:01     3:55:56
61    Mike Florek            M5559         4/13     3:58:31    9:02     3:56:33
62    Emily Roe              F1924          3/7     3:56:52    9:03     3:56:42
63    Marsha Kaufman         F4549          2/7     3:57:41    9:04     3:57:12
64    Shirley Weltman        F5054         3/11     3:58:43    9:06     3:58:10
65    Paul Grinvalds         M5559         5/13     3:58:43    9:06     3:58:19
66    Travis Bourret         M3539         8/13     3:58:40    9:07     3:58:27
67    Daniel Gibson          M2529         9/11     3:58:38    9:07     3:58:34
68    Allison Hayek          F2529         2/10     3:59:23    9:08     3:59:05
69    Keiko Andersen         F5559          2/9     4:02:10    9:14     4:01:55
70    Peter Weinstock        M5559         6/13     4:03:09    9:16     4:02:36
71    Erica Lienemann        F1924          4/7     4:04:01    9:18     4:03:38
72    Kristen Berkas         F2529         3/10     4:03:51    9:19     4:03:43
73    Samantha Montgomery    F3539          3/8     4:06:38    9:25     4:06:20
74    Bryan Cox              M4044        10/16     4:07:23    9:26     4:07:02
75    Bradley Stelflug       M4549         7/13     4:11:19    9:33     4:10:05
76    Michael Gazda          M3034         7/12     4:10:36    9:33     4:10:06
77    Jessica Kirkpatrick    F3539          4/8     4:12:02    9:34     4:10:25
78    Patricia Cashen        F6569          1/3     4:12:19    9:37     4:11:43
79    Natalia Coldiron       F3539          5/8     4:13:11    9:39     4:12:40
80    Kaitlin Scepanski      F2529         4/10     4:13:07    9:40     4:12:57
81    Susan Bellon           F5054         4/11     4:14:37    9:42     4:14:03
82    Claire Horan           F3034         3/10     4:16:22    9:45     4:15:04
83    Cristopher Kalkwarf    M3539         9/13     4:18:05    9:48     4:16:28
84    Al Navidi              M5559         7/13     4:17:59    9:50     4:17:17
85    Kenneth Dawley         M5054         7/19     4:17:43    9:50     4:17:37
86    Joel Tschida           M3539        10/13     4:18:43    9:51     4:17:40
87    Salvador Mendoza       M3034         8/12     4:18:20    9:51     4:18:04
88    Mike Szekely           M5054         8/19     4:19:41    9:52     4:18:25
89    Suzanne Fontaine       F5559          3/9     4:19:53    9:53     4:18:37
90    Heidi Flanders         F1924          5/7     4:20:58    9:57     4:20:33
91    Mark Harvey            M4044        11/16     4:22:59    9:58     4:21:06
92    John Rentmeesters      M5559         8/13     4:22:37   10:00     4:21:46
93    Donald Harper          M5054         9/19     4:22:43   10:01     4:22:16
94    Jill Haram             F1924          6/7     4:23:06   10:02     4:22:41
95    Bret Barlow            M5559         9/13     4:24:03   10:04     4:23:26
96    Jeff Morrick           M4044        12/16     4:24:51   10:05     4:24:02
97    Cheryl Broas           F5559          4/9     4:28:43   10:14     4:28:03
98    Sondra Urish           F2529         5/10     4:28:33   10:15     4:28:21
99    Rick Farias            M4549         8/13     4:29:21   10:15     4:28:26
100   Christine Ritta        F2529         6/10     4:30:30   10:18     4:29:42
101   Susan Byrne            F5559          5/9     4:33:58   10:27     4:33:36
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102   Zeke Zatyko            M4549         9/13     4:35:11   10:29     4:34:22
103   Jody Stutzman          F3034         4/10     4:37:14   10:32     4:35:56
104   Michael Brown          M5054        10/19     4:37:57   10:35     4:36:55
105   Andrew Diorio          M2529        10/11     4:39:04   10:37     4:37:47
106   Susan Albers           F4044          2/4     4:39:44   10:39     4:38:44
107   Brian Wright           M5559        10/13     4:40:07   10:39     4:38:51
108   Jenna Negley           F3034         5/10     4:40:34   10:43     4:40:22
109   Nancy Hannaford        F5559          6/9     4:41:46   10:44     4:40:54
110   Michael Simcox         M4549        10/13     4:41:18   10:44     4:41:01
111   Dyke Debrie            M3539        11/13     4:46:27   10:55     4:45:36
112   Jeff Debrie            M4044        13/16     4:46:27   10:55     4:45:36
113   Ron Rauert             M5054        11/19     4:46:44   10:56     4:46:15
114   William Doe            M6064          2/3     4:47:48   10:58     4:47:10
115   Jay Cummings           M6569          1/2     4:51:13   11:04     4:49:46
116   Deborah Grotrian       F6064          1/5     4:51:46   11:05     4:50:14
117   Andrew Cunningham      M3034         9/12     4:51:26   11:06     4:50:35
118   Brad Burnett           M5054        12/19     4:51:23   11:06     4:50:41
119   Whitney Dethloff       F2529         7/10     4:54:54   11:12     4:53:22
120   Janene Cobia           F3539          6/8     4:54:33   11:13     4:53:35
121   Evan Bates             M5559        11/13     4:55:17   11:15     4:54:44
122   Denis Mc Carthy        M5559        12/13     4:55:56   11:16     4:55:07
123   Nathaniel Diego        M3034        10/12     4:57:02   11:19     4:56:24
124   James Buchanan         M5559        13/13     4:58:16   11:21     4:57:07
125   Tracy Taylor           F3034         6/10     4:59:11   11:21     4:57:23
126   Ken Kirkpatrick        M3539        12/13     4:58:58   11:22     4:57:25
127   Brian Weltman          M4044        14/16     4:58:46   11:23     4:58:12
128   Jodi Rauert            F4549          3/7     4:59:02   11:24     4:58:34
129   Shelly Mack            F5054         5/11     5:02:11   11:31     5:01:30
130   Bruce Roberman         M5054        13/19     5:05:36   11:38     5:04:48
131   Brian Keathley         M2529        11/11     5:06:32   11:41     5:05:49
132   Richard Friedrichsen   M7579          1/1     5:07:50   11:43     5:06:59
133   Amber Eberle           F3539          7/8     5:09:38   11:46     5:07:55
134   Walter Dalitsch        M5054        14/19     5:09:17   11:46     5:07:57
135   Kendra Hansen          F3034         7/10     5:09:39   11:46     5:07:58
136   Kay Wieser             F2529         8/10     5:09:38   11:47     5:08:23
137   Hallie Carter          F3034         8/10     5:09:35   11:47     5:08:36
138   Rachel Ortega          F3539          8/8     5:10:43   11:48     5:09:02
139   Derek Harris           M3539        13/13     5:11:11   11:49     5:09:29
140   Brenda Steinhauser     F4549          4/7     5:11:36   11:52     5:10:51
141   Matt Tippie            M6064          3/3     5:12:45   11:55     5:12:01
142   Eb William             M4549        11/13     5:13:14   11:57     5:12:43
143   Cathy Bradford         F5559          7/9     5:14:01   11:57     5:12:48
144   Doris Baltes           F6064          2/5     5:13:51   11:58     5:13:32
145   Darlene Spry           F4549          5/7     5:14:34   11:59     5:13:43
146   Michele Rector         F5054         6/11     5:21:37   12:13     5:19:51
147   Glen Anderson          M5054        15/19     5:21:37   12:15     5:20:41
148   Craig Anderson         M5054        16/19     5:21:01   12:15     5:20:47
149   Ben Yax                M4549        12/13     5:24:21   12:17     5:21:43
150   J Given                F5054         7/11     5:24:10   12:18     5:22:01
151   Sara Alberts           F2529         9/10     5:25:06   12:20     5:22:46
152   Margaret Churchill-Bla F5559          8/9     5:24:19   12:20     5:22:57
153   Beth Davenport         F5559          9/9     5:28:30   12:30     5:27:17
154   Roya Attaie            F4044          3/4     5:34:28   12:42     5:32:22
155   Derrick Mead           M3034        11/12     5:35:49   12:48     5:35:16
156   Stephen Radle          M5054        17/19     5:39:34   12:53     5:37:08
157   Xiao Tu                M4044        15/16     5:42:17   13:01     5:40:39
158   Megan Rouse            F3034         9/10     5:42:43   13:01     5:40:46
159   Kenneth Wilke          M4549        13/13     5:42:43   13:01     5:40:46
160   Nancy Herlocher        F4549          6/7     5:42:43   13:01     5:40:49
161   Hannah Stackhouse      F1924          7/7     5:49:10   13:19     5:48:51
162   Stephanie Smith        F5054         8/11     5:52:44   13:25     5:51:12
163   Robert Bishton         M6569          2/2     5:52:45   13:27     5:52:01
164   Debra Kirchner         F6569          2/3     5:54:17   13:27     5:52:18
165   Jerald Buettner        M0118          1/1     5:57:05   13:35     5:55:31
166   Diana Rosenal          F6064          3/5     5:56:05   13:35     5:55:34
167   Barbara Alston         F5054         9/11     5:58:56   13:38     5:57:09
168   Jennifer Prather       F4044          4/4     5:58:56   13:42     5:58:56
169   Deana Richmond         F5054        10/11     5:58:56   13:42     5:58:56
170   Jonathan Hoeser        M1924          2/2     6:00:25   13:42     5:58:56
171   Robbin Jordan          F4549          7/7     6:13:10   14:13     6:12:10
172   Harold Toomey          M5054        18/19     6:17:18   14:19     6:14:49
173   Lyne' Rerucha          F5054        11/11     6:18:38   14:25     6:17:20
174   Brian Kim              M4044        16/16     6:25:49   14:41     6:24:37
175   Lauren Pratt           F2529        10/10     6:25:49   14:41     6:24:37
176   Rosemary Wilson        F6064          4/5     6:26:20   14:45     6:26:20
177   Shane Strong           M3034        12/12     6:33:52   14:56     6:31:14
178   Roz Kelley             F6569          3/3     6:39:00   15:12     6:38:01
179   Sarah Waite            F3034        10/10     6:45:06   15:24     6:43:26
180   Thomas Korn            M7074          1/1     6:48:09   15:33     6:47:00
181   Mary McDonald          F6064          5/5     7:00:05   16:03     7:00:05
182   Nate Jurgens           M5054        19/19     7:20:34   16:47     7:19:24
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